1 888 379-2666   www.VideoTransmitters.com
US Office: 2930 Pine Avenue, Niagara Falls NY, USA 14301
Canadian Office: 407 Speers Road, Suite 204, Oakville, ON Canada L6K-3T5
Tel: 905 339-0366  Fax: 905 339-1776
© copyright 2002
Color MiniSpyCam Kit
Advantages
• Easy to use – Includes Wireless MiniSpyCam and
Receiver
• Size: only 1.37" x 2.1" x 0.65"
• Eliminates the need for cabling or trenching
• Incredibly sharp high resolution color picture
• Perfect for the office, warehouse, nursery and more
• Outperforms 2.4 GHz for penetration through walls
• Outperforms 2.4 GHz for mobile or bodycam appli-
cation
• One Year Limited Warranty
The MiniSpyCam-900c Wireless Video COLOR Camera Series sends real
time, high resolution, color video and optional audio signals in applications
ranging from covert surveillance to remote monitoring.
Radiated Power 50 mV/m @ 3m
MSC-916CR 916 MHz - Fixed – Not Selectable
MSC-906CR 906 MHz - Fixed – Not Selectable
Operating Distance Line of Sight Up to 1,000 feet (Up to 400 feet indoors)
Antenna Type Fixed Omni-Directional
Video Format NTSC  (PAL Format Optional)
Color CMOS Camera 3.7mm Auto Iris 2 lux
Resolution 380 Lines (H) x 350 Lines (V)
Temperature Range -22° F to 140° F
Power Supply Included 9 to 14VDC – Polarity Protected
Current Consumption 75 mA  @ 12 VDC
Dimensions 1.37" x 2.1" x 0.65"
Audio Kit – Gov’t & Law Enforcement Optional – # MSC-916amc
FCC / Industry Canada Approved YES
SPECIFICATION MSC-916CR / MSC-906CR
Wireless Color Camera
Requires 900MHz receiver – not included
KIT INCLUDES
• One Wireless Color Camera
• One Wireless Video Receiver
• One Universal Mounting Bracket
• One AA Battery Pack Holder
• One set of RCA Video Cables
• Two 12 VDC Power Supply
• Operating Instructions